

L067 - L066 ~~Main Book~~ TO Pathar (VR-67)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jagdishpur

DIVISION

Garchani

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 958

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Marut Nandan

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st and Final Btl)

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty. = 0.38 Hect. (vide TMBP - 01)					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect.					₹ 29,232=00
2/2. Const. of Subgrade and Earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 448.88 M ³ (vide TMBP - 05)					
Limit Qty. = 447.08 M ³					
@ ₹ 264.72/M ³					₹ 1,18,351=00
3. Providing WBM grad-III with stone screening.					
Qty. = 46.98 M ³ (vide TMBP - 03)					
@ ₹ 4912.61/M ³					₹ 2,30,794=00
4/4. Providing and applying Prime Coat with Emulsion (RS-1).					
Qty. = 626.43 M ² (vide TMBP - 03)					
@ ₹ 57.72/M ²					₹ 36,158=00
5/5. Providing and applying Tack Coat with Emulsion (RS-1).					
5487.75					
5375.25					
Qty. = 138.25 M ² (vide TMBP - 04)					
@ ₹ 19.78/M ²					₹ 1,06,322=00
6/6. Providing and Laying SDBC.					

Continuation of 5,20,857=00

523083=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 29,32,079=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Mortar (1:4) on Brick work in sub-structure.					
Qty. = 40.32 m ² (vide TMBP - 07)					
@ ₹ 199.86/m ² = ₹					8,058=00

8/18. Brick Masonary work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet.					
Qty. = 5.76 (vide TMBP - 07)					
@ ₹ 6999.21/m ² = ₹					40,318=00

9/19. Painting Two coats on New/old Surface.					
Qty. = 40.32 m ² (vide TMBP - 07)					
@ ₹ 139.16/m ² = ₹					5,611=00

Total = ₹					29,86,066=00 3628553=00
Add GST @ 18% = (+) ₹					5,37,492=00 545104=00
Add L. cess @ 1% = (+) ₹					29,861=00 30284=00
S. Fee = (+) ₹					24,762=00
Total = ₹					35,78,181=00 3628503=00

As per agreement					7257=00
0.20% below = (-) ₹					7,156=00
= ₹					35,71,025=00 3621246=00

 23/10/24 JE/Grashani	 24/10/24 AE				
C & P Anvish Kumar 28/11/24 E.E					

Continuation

Allot- of Rs - 3650000=00, vide Lt no-118

Dt - 06.11.2024

H/W of 625 2 m² made

1st and final bill

Memo of Pay for RS - 3621246=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD	—	54.	—	181062	700
It	—	14.	—	36212	700
CGst	—	14.	—	30431	700
SGst	—	14.	—	30431	700
LC	—	14.	—	36212	700
Roy	—	—	—	16506	700
S.F	—	—	—	24712	700
	—	—	—	355566	700
	—	—	—	3265680	700
	—	—	—	3621246	700

By CFMS — 3265680=00

Net Pay — 3621246=00

Pay for RS — 3621246=00 (Thirty Six Lac twenty one thousand two hundred and fourty six) only.

Amresh Kumar

28/11/24

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division Jagdishpur

Continuation